
Clougha Pike Senior Race Results

1 Jack Willis Middlesbrough MU18 38.33

2 Antony Dalton Rossendale MU20 39.25

3 Steve Swarbrick Bowland MV40 39.49

4 Mike Johnson Bowland MV50 40.45

5 Mick Shard U/A MV40 41.17

6 Jacob Boyle Clayton MU18 41.21

7 Mark Chippendale Bowland MV40 41.30

8 Richard Mellon Bowland MV40 41.43

9 Graham Moffatt Dark Peak MV40 41.52

10 Neil Orr Border Harriers MU18 43.02

11 Matthew Shackleton L&M MU20 43.08

12 Daniel Shaw Holmfirth OPEN 43.58

13 Mike Egner Penistone MV50 44.14

14 Dan Clark Bowland OPEN 44.22

15 Kai Sunman Holmfirth MU18 44.24

16 Oscar Meanwell Borrowdale MU18 44.28

17 George Green Holmfirth MU18 44.42

18 Chris Balderson Bowland MV40 44.45

19 Gordon Weight Bingley MU20 44.47

20 Joseph Campbell Blackburn H MU18 44.58

21 David Wilson Bowland MV40 45.21

22 James Edwards L&M OPEN 45.32

23 John Bugge Helm Hill MV50 45.40

24 Sean Bolland Bowland MV40 46.14

25 Paul Jenkinson Eryri MV40 46.31

26 Colin Jennings Garstang MV40 46.48

27 Zoe Harding Bowland LU20 46.53

28 Scott Bairstow KCAC MV40 47.01

29 Joe Law Holmfirth MU18 47.03

30 Luke Ham L&M OPEN 47.14

31 Steven Foley Newburgh MV40 47.16

32 Mark Irving Bowland OPEN 47.26

33 Lauren Munro-Bennett Helm Hill LU20 47.27

34 Brian Thompson CFR MV50 47.32

35 Mark Law Holmfirth MV50 47.37

36 Crispin Halsall Bowland MV40 47.50

37 Adam Lackey U/A OPEN 48.38

38 Noah Hurton Eden MU18 48.42

39 Andrew Shelbourne Penistone MV40 48.52

40 Stuart Walton KCAC MV40 49.00

41 Tony Hesketh Horwich MV60 49.04

42 Kenneth Murphy Lonsdale MV40 49.48

43 Robert Hinchcliffe-Smith Holmfirth MU20 50.28

44 Doug Fleming Horwich MV50 50.37

45 Jon Sear L&M MV40 50.40

46 Keith Holmes Dark Peak MV60 50.44

47 Peter Orr Border MV50 51.04

48 Steve Duncan U/A OPEN 51.14

49 Ben Wilson Bowland MU20 51.38

50 Bronwen Jenkinson Eryri LU18 51.41

51 Tom Davies Mercia MU18 51.49

52 Sarah Sarginson Bowland LV40 51.54

53 Darren Beatty Lostock MV40 52.34

54 Tom Saville Dark Peak MU20 53.02

55 Andy Quickfall Newburgh MV50 53.04

56 Eddie Hinchcliffe Holmfirth MU18 53.06

57 Steve Brown FRA MV40 53.08

58 Jonathan Walkingshaw OPEN 53.11

59 Mark Checkley Lostock MV50 53.21

60 Phillip Hobbs Holmfirth MV40 53.28

61 Kath Farquhar Holmfirth LV40 53.36

62 Jennifer Willison Derby LU18 53.47

63 Spencer Samson Kendal MV40 54.06

64 Phil Gillard Helsby MV50 54.54



65 Issy Wharton Calder Valley LU18 55.10

66 Mark Shuttleworth Lostock MV40 55.55

67 Dave Thomlinson Mercia MV60 56.26

68 Kirstin Bailey Bingley LV40 56.33

69 Fran Whitworth Holmfirth LV40 56.37

70 Tim Thom KCAC MV40 57.10

71 Lucy Williamson Ilkley LU18 57.24

72 Rachael Somerville Bowland LV40 57.43

73 Paul Simpson Bowland OPEN 57.49

74 Richard Simpson U/A MV50 57.59

75 Sue Harding Bowland LV50 58.13

76 Darren Hartley Bowland MV40 58.16

77 Nigel Fielden Sale MV60 58.57

78 Shaun Turner Bowland MV40 59.00

79 Peter Henegan Horwich MV70 59.04

80 Rod Smith Bentham Beagles MV60 59.20

81 Ellie Crownshaw Bradfield School LU18 59.45

82 Mark Willis Middlesbrough MV50 60.09

83 Mark Selby Lytham OPEN 60.19

84 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth LU18 60.45

85 Joanne Williamson Ilkley LU18 61.12

86 Rachel Slattery Helm Hill LV40 61.19

87 Stephen Norton Wirral MV50 61.49

88 Joanne Shelbourne Holmfirth LV40 61.57

89 Graham Breeze Wharfedale MV60 62.04

90 Kevin Duncan U/A OPEN 62.21

91 David Evans U/A MV50 62.31

92 Rachel Newbury LWRG LV40 63.34

93 Mark Parsonage - Kear U/A MV40 66.57

94 Neil Chattertee U/A MV40 67.14

95 Dick Scroop Mercia MV60 67.21

96 Phil Lakeland Preston MV50 67.36

97 Ben Higginson Preston MV50 67.56

98 Jennifer Hulley U/A L OPEN 68.17

99 Alan Chamberlin U/A MV40 68.35

100 Roger Hall Wharfedale MV60 70.51

101 Ian Conway Hoad Hill MV60 71.03

102 Ruth Turner Bowland LV50 71.51

103 Paul Heneghan Rossendale MV40 73.32

104 Gordon Slaymaker Garstang MV70 77.46

105 Abi Edmonson U/A L OPEN 78.45

106 Russell Edmondson U/A MV40 78.45

107 Denis Wood Borrowdale MV70 79.17

DNF Andrew Clough Chorley MV50



Vet 40

1 3 Steve Swarbrick Bowland MV40 39.49

2 4 Mike Johnson Bowland MV50 40.45

3 5 Mick Shard U/A MV40 41.17

4 7 Mark Chippendale Bowland MV40 41.30

5 9 Richard Mellon Bowland MV40 41.43

Vet 50

1 4 Mike Johnson Bowland MV50 40.45

2 13 Mike Egner Penistone MV50 44.14

3 23 John Bugge Helm Hill MV50 45.40

4 34 Brian Thompson CFR MV50 47.32

5 35 Mark Law Holmfirth MV50 47.37

Vet 60

1 41 Tony Hesketh Horwich MV60 49.04

2 46 Keith Holmes Dark Peak MV60 50.44

3 67 Dave Thomlinson Mercia MV60 56.26

4 77 Nigel Fielden Sale MV60 58.57

Vet 70

1 79 Peter Henegan Horwich MV70 59.04

2 104 Gordon Slaymaker Garstang MV70 77.46

3 107 Denis Wood Borrowdale MV70 79.17

Ladies -Open

1 27 Zoe Harding Bowland LU20 46.53

2 33 Lauren Munro-Bennett Helm Hill LU20 47.27

3 50 Bronwen Jenkinson Eryri LU18 51.41

4 52 Sarah Sarginson Bowland LV40 51.54

5 61 Kath Farquhar Holmfirth LV40 53.36

6 62 Jennifer Willison Derby LU18 53.47

7 65 Issy Wharton Calder Valley LU18 55.10

8 68 Kirstin Bailey Bingley LV40 56.33

9 69 Fran Whitworth Holmfirth LV40 56.37

10 71 Lucy Williamson Ilkley LU18 57.24

11 72 Rachael Somerville Bowland LV40 57.43

12 75 Sue Harding Bowland LV50 58.13

13 81 Ellie Crownshaw Bradfield School LU18 59.45

14 84 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth LU18 60.45

15 85 Joanne Williamson Ilkley LU18 61.12

16 86 Rachel Slattery Helm Hill LV40 61.19

17 88 Joanne Shelbourne Holmfirth LV40 61.57

18 92 Rachel Newbury LWRG LV40 63.34

19 98 Jennifer Hulley U/A L OPEN 68.17

20 102 Ruth Turner Bowland LV50 71.51

21 105 Abi Edmonson U/A L OPEN 78.45




